
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2021-0286 - Authorizing Use of Graydon Exception to Public
Bidding for Contract With Aeries Software and Approval of Agreement for Acquisition of License for Aeries Software, by
and between District and Aeries Software, Inc., Orange, CA, for the latter to provide licensing, upgrades and support for
the Aeries Student Information System (SIS) and Aeries Communication (powered by ParentSquare), for the period July
1, 2021 to June 30, 2022, in an amount not to exceed $305,027.60, consisting of $120,027.60 for the Aeries SIS and
$185,000 for Aeries Communications.

File #: 21-1549, Version: 3

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 11/20/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

